
Catholic Agency for 
Overseas Development

Ill
u

st
ra

ti
on

: E
ri

ka
 P

ál
   

 C
h

ar
it

y 
n

o 
11

60
38

4
 a

n
d

 a
 c

om
p

an
y 

lim
it

ed
 b

y 
g

u
ar

an
te

e 
n

o 
0

93
87

39
8

Fifth Sunday of Easter
Gospel: John 14:1-12

Find out more about children around the world at cafod.org.uk/kidzzone


